brulex winter

brulex third

league

table of fixtures

league 2010-2011

first leg

Thu 02 September | 20 - 21 Square de Meels 40 DLA Piper 4-3 2-3 4 | 7

Eubelius NautaDutilh 9-0 (0] 10| O
Mon 06 September | 20 - 21 |Skadden Arps Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck 8-4 (0] 9 3
Mon 06 September | 21 - 22 |Claeys & Engels Cleary Gottlieb 2-1 (0] 1] 8
Thu 16 September | 20 - 21 |DLA Piper Cleary Gottlieb 2-3 (0] 1 1
Thu 16 September | 21 - 22 |NautaDutilh Skadden Arps 7-8 (0] 2 | 16

Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck |Claeys & Engels (0] 14-1 10 0
Mon 20 September | 21 - 22 Square de Mee(s 40 Eubelius 0 0 2 7
Thu 04 November | 20 - 21 |Square de Meels 40 NautaDutilh 0] 13 -1 6 9
Mon 04 October 21 - 22 DLA Piper Eubelius (0] 0] 3 | 8
Tue 02 November | 21 - 22 |Skadden Arps Claeys & Engels 0 (0] 6 4
Tue 05 October 21 - 22 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck |Cleary Gottlieb 0 0 2|5
Tue 19 October 20 - 21 Eubelius Cleary Gottlieb (0] 4-2 2 | 6
Tue 19 October 21 - 22 |NautaDutilh Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck (0] 2-15 | 13| 5
Thu 21 October 20 - 21 Square de Meels 40 Skadden Arps (0] (0] 3 | 8
Thu 21 October 21 - 22 Claeys & Engels DLA Piper 3-3 8-4 3|11




Tue 09 November | 20 - 21 NautaDutilh Cleary Gottlieb 0 (0] 5 6
Tue 09 November | 21 - 22 Square de Mee(s 40 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck 0] 5-7 2 9
Mon 15 November | 20 - 21 |DLA Piper Skadden Arps 0] (0] 8 3

Thu 06 January 20 - 21 |Eubelius Claeys & Engels 0 (0] 11| 4
Thu 02 December | 20 - 21 |DLA Piper NautaDutilh (0] 5-2 4 | 6
Thu 02 December | 21 - 22 Eubelius Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck 15-0 (0] 14 | 1

Mon 06 December | 20 - 21 Square de Meels 40 Claeys & Engels 3-1 5-4 8 | 12
Mon 06 December | 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Cleary Gottlieb 0 3-2 4 6
Mon 10 January 20 - 21 |Eubelius Skadden Arps 3-5 5-3 12| 2
Mon 10 January 21 - 22 DLA Piper Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck (0] 4-3 9 2
Thu 13 January 20 - 21 |Square de Meels 40 Cleary Gottlieb 3-5 (0] 3 7
Thu 13 January 21 - 22 NautaDutilh Claeys & Engels 0] 0-10 10 14

second leg

Mon 31 January 20 - 21 DLA Piper Square de Meels 40 1-5 10-0 3 3

Mon 31 January 21 - 22 NautaDutilh Eubelius 3-5 (0] 5 2

Thu 03 February 20 - 21 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck |Skadden Arps 6-4 0] 5 2

Thu 28 February 21 - 22 |Cleary Gottlieb Claeys & Engels 9-3 (0] 2 2

Mon 21 February 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb DLA Piper 7-4 (0] 7 3

Mon 17 February 21 - 22 Skadden Arps NautaDutilh 5-4 (0] 2 |1
Thu 24 February 20 - 21 Claeys & Engels Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck 0 4-9 9 2

Eubelius Square de Meels 40 0 0
21 March 20 - 21 NautaDutilh Square de Meels 40 0] 2-8

Thu 17 March 21 - 22 |Eubelius DLA Piper 0 (0] 2 7
Thu 07 April 21 - 22 |Claeys & Engels Skadden Arps 0] 0]

Tue 22 March 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck 0 0 5 2




Mon 04 April 20 - 21 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck |NautaDutilh (0] 9-5
Mon 04 April 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Square de Meels 40 0] (0]
Tue 05 April 20 - 21 Cleary Gottlieb Eubelius 0] 0-6
Tue 05 April 21 - 22 Claeys & Engels DLA Piper 8-2 13-2
Tue 19 April 20 - 21 |Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck Square de Meels 40 (0] 6-4
Tue 19 April 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb NautaDutilh (0] 0]
Tue 26 April 20 - 21 Skadden Arps DLA Piper (0] 0]
Tue 26 April 21 - 22 Claeys & Engels Eubelius 0 0
Tue 10 May 20 - 21 |Cleary Gottlieb Skadden Arps 0] 1-3
Tue 10 May 21 - 22 NautaDutilh DLA Piper 0] 4-2
Thu 12 May 20 - 21 Claeys & Engels Square de Meels 40 2-6 10-0
Thu 12 May 21 - 22 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck Eubelius 13-3 0
Tue 31 May 20 - 21 Claeys & Engels NautaDutilh (0] 6-8
Tue 31 May 21 - 22 Cleary Gottlieb Square de Meels 40 7-3 (0]
Mon 20 June 20 - 21 Liedekerke Wolters Waelbroeck | DLA Piper 0] 11-2
Mon 20 June 21 - 22 Skadden Arps Eubelius 10 -1 6 -1
10-0 Game to be rescheduled
Cancelled game
Rescheduled game
10-0 Definitive result

source: brulex organising committee




